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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

DONAHUE CAROLINE F

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O INTUIT INC.

2700 COAST AVENUE

(Street)

MOUNTAIN

VIEW CA 94043
(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

INTUIT INC [ INTU ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
11/21/2005

Vice President, Sales

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Date E: ion Date, T i Disg d Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct (D) | Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially Owned | or Indirect (1) Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Following Reported | (Instr. 4) Ownership
T ion(s) (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gs‘; or Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common Stock 11/21/2005 M 15,000 A $35 15,6041 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 M 30,000 A $29.38 45,604 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 20,594 D $52.89 25,010 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 2,500 D $52.9 22,510 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 500 D $52.91 22,010 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 466 D $52.93 21,544 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 100 D $52.94 21,444 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 500 D $52.95 20,944 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 200 D $52.96 20,744 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 600 D $52.97 20,144 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 1,600 D $52.98 18,544 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 200 D $52.99 18,344 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 4,100 D $53 14,244 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 600 D $53.01 13,644 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 8,740 D $53.02 4,904 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 200 D $53.03 4,704 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 200 D $53.04 4,504 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 1,800 D $53.05 2,704 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 1,700 D $53.06 1,004 D
Common Stock 11/21/2005 S 400 D $53.07 604 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2, 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount of 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction Derivative Expiration Date Securities Underlying Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security (Instr. 3) | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Securities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security (Instr. | Security Securities Form: Beneficial

Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or 3and 4) (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
Amount (Instr. 4)
Date Expiration :l:lmber of
Code |V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares

Employee Non-
Qualified Stock Common
Option (right o $35 11/21/2005 M 15,000 ) 08/01/2010 Stock 15,000 (3) 10,000 D
buy)
Employee Non-
Qualified Stock Common
Option (right o $29.38 11/21/2005 M 30,000 (4) 04/24/2011 Stock 30,000 3) 0 D
buy)



https://sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001188892
https://sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000896878

Explanation of Responses:

1. Includes 238, 238 and 128 shares acquired through the Intuit Inc. 1996 Employee Stock Purchase Plan on 3/15/05, 6/15/05 and 9/15/05, respectively.

2.25% of the option shares vested on 8/1/2001; thereafter 2.0833% of the option shares vested on the Ist of each month such that the option was fully vested on 8/1/04.

3. Reporting person was awarded the options in connection with her employment.

4.25% of the option shares vested on 4/24/2002; thereafter 2.0833% of the option shares vested on the 24th of each month such that the option was fully vested on 4/24/05.

Remarks:
[s/ Tyler Cozzens, under a 11/21/2005
Confirming Statement .
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



CONFIRMING STATEMENT

This Statement confirms that the undersigned, Caroline Donahue, has authorized and
designated Tyler Cozzens, Laura Fennell, Christina Hall or Jeannette Laidlaw to execute

and file on the undersigned's behalf all Forms ID, 3, 4 and 5 (including any amendment
thereto) that the undersigned may be required to file with the U.S. Securities and

Exchange Commission as a result of the undersigned's ownership of or transactions in
securities of Intuit Inc. The authority of Tyler Cozzens, Laura Fennell, Christina Hall or
Jeannette Laidlaw under this Statement shall continue until the undersigned is no longer
required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with regard to the undersigned's ownership of or
transactions in securities of Intuit Inc., unless earlier revoked in writing. The undersigned
acknowledges that Tyler Cozzens, Laura Fennell, Christina Hall or Jeannette Laidlaw are

not assuming any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the

Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

/s/ CAROLINE DONAHUE

Caroline Donahue

Dated: November 21, 2005



